FORGE SERIES
2
Forge by Austral Lock offers a unique combination of quality
craftmanship and local production. A blend of security, style and
durability, makes Forge an evolutionary family of furniture for security
screen and patio doors.
With expert locking technology, and local assembly to provide custom,
colour matched hardware, Forge is the new face of door hardware.

VIRTUS MORTICE SLIDING DOOR LOCK
Includes mortice backset, lock fixing screws, strike fixing screws
Low profile strike
28.5mm MSDL28AL
40mm MSDL40AL
Standard strike
28.5mm MSDL28AS
40mm MSDL40AS
Standard strike for mortice sliding door lock (160.0mm L x 20.8mm W x 16.7mm H) MSDL-SSTK
Low profile strike for mortice sliding door lock (160.0mm L x 20.8mm W x 14.0mm H) MSDL-LSTK
Narrow strike for moritce sliding door lock (160.0mm L x 15.8mm W x 16.7mm H) MSDL-NSTK
Flat strike for mortice sliding door lock (97.0mm L x 24.0mm W x 2.0mm H) MSDL-FSTK
FOR HINGED DOORS
VIRTUS 2 POINT LOCK
Includes mortice backset and lock fixing screws
30mm 2PT-30A*
35mm 2PT-35A*
40mm 2PT-40A*
60mm 2PT-60A*
VIRTUS 4 POINT LOCK
Includes mortice backset and lock fixing screws
30mm 4PT-30A*
35mm 4PT-35A*
40mm 4PT-40A*
60mm 4PT-60A*
Virtus 12mm left and right handed strike pair with fixing screws 2PT-12ASK
Virtus 60mm long lip non-handed strike 2PT-60ASK
Virtus 4 point rod kit for panels upto 2.5m height 4PT-RK25
Virtus 1m externsion rod kit to extend 4PT-RK25 for panel upto 3.5m height 4PT-RKEX
Virtus 4 point rod D tip guides 4PT-RK-DG
*Flush mount variants available with radius corner face plate and fixing tabs included, add ‘-FM’ to these codes to order flush mount locks
DESCRIPTION CODE
FOR BIFOLDING DOORS
VIRTUS ALUMINIUM BIFOLD DOOR LOCK
Single Access 286AV
Dual Access 286ADV
VIRTUS TIMBER BIFOLD DOOR LOCK - Single Access
Single, internal access, minimum panel thickness 38mm
Backset 35mm 286T/35-1
Backset 45mm 286T/45-1
VIRTUS TIMBER BIFOLD DOOR LOCK - Dual Access
Dual access, minimum panel thickness 45mm
Backset 35mm 286TD/35
Backset 45mm 286TD/45
VIRTUS ALUMINIUM BIFOLD DOOR ROD KITS - D-TIP
Includes bifold lock, 2.5m or 3.5m rods with D-Tips, keeper, packer and fixing screws
2.5m panel 286-25D
3.5m panel 286-35D
VIRTUS ALUMINIUM BIFOLD DOOR ROD KITS - P-TIP
Includes bifold lock, 2.5m or 3.5m rods with P-Tips, keeper, packer and fixing screws
2.5m panel 286-25P
3.5m panel 286-35P
VIRTUS TIMBER BIFOLD DOOR ROD KITS - Intermediate 38-44mm panel
Includes bifold lock, 2.5m or 3.5m rods with D-Tips, keeper, cleats, hinge blocks, packer and fixing screws
2.5m panel 286-25NS
3.5m panel 286-35NS
VIRTUS TIMBER BIFOLD DOOR ROD KITS - Intermediate 44mm and thicker panels
Includes bifold lock, 2.5m or 3.5m rods with P-Tips, keeper, cleats, hinge blocks, packer and fixing screws
2.5m panel 286-25HS
3.5m panel 286-35HS
VIRTUS TIMBER BIFOLD DOOR ROD KITS - End panel
Includes bifold lock, 2.5m or 3.5m rods with D-Tips, keeper, cleats, hinge blocks, packer and fixing screws
2.5m panel 286-25XS
3.5m panel 286-35XS
Our Services
Certified CPD training
As an accredited member of the Australian Institute
of Architect’s Refuel CPD program, Allegion